
Sunday 3 November 2024 Ultimate Excavations * Stableford
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 43
Members: 42

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 65)
GA, Red, Women (Par 65)
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Mens Comp Trophies
NameAward Prize BallsScore
Phillip BellWinner 50.0045
ROSS BakerRunner-up 30.0045
Graeme Pitt3rd Place 20.0042
Scott Harding4th Place 141
Philip Webster5th Place 141
ROBERT Bensley6th Place 141
Matthew Starkey7th Place 138
Keith Snell8th Place 137
John Crehan9th Place 136
Gary Thompson10th Place 135

Mens Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Phillip Bell 45
2 ROSS Baker 45
3 Graeme Pitt 42
4 Scott Harding 41
5 Philip Webster 41
6 ROBERT Bensley 41
7 Matthew Starkey 38
8 Keith Snell 37
9 John Crehan 36
10 Gary Thompson 35
11 KEVIN Davison 35
12 Brian Barrett 34
13 REG Burk 34
14 Glenn McKay 34
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

15 MAL Crealy 33
16 JOHN Whitford 33
17 GARY Pawsey 33
18 David Bateman 33
19 George Matthews 32
20 RAJ Maharaj 32
21 Keith Hanley 32
22 Brendan Smith 31
23 Dave Kirkwood 31
24 John Dixon 31
25 Ronald McLean 31
26 Ian Brown 31
27 RICHARD Carroll 31
28 IAN Ferguson 31
29 DANNY Oliver 30
30 JOHN Naismith 30
31 ANDREW Selenschuk 30
32 Alan Neems 29
33 ANTHONY Smullen 28
34 Timothy Innes 28
35 RUSSELL Matthews 21

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward Prize BallsScore
LYNETTE PotterWinner 15.0038
DEBI MeeRunner-up 10.0033
Wendy McKay3rd Place 132
Caryl Baker Turley4th Place 131
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name Score

1 LYNETTE Potter 38
2 DEBI Mee 33
3 Wendy McKay 32
4 Caryl Baker Turley 31
5 JUDY Bensley 28
6 Monica Chester (from Penrith GC) 27
7 Kimberley Starkey 24
8 COLLEEN Davison 21

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Matthew Starkey5th 1
Phillip Bell8th 1
Scott Harding9th 1
RAJ Maharaj14th 1
RAJ Maharaj18th 1
RAJ MaharajDrive n Chip 1

Longest Drive Trophies
NameAward Balls
Brendan SmithMan 1

Singles Scratch Trophies
NameAward Score
Phillip BellWinner 30

Singles Scratch Placings
Name Score

1 Phillip Bell 30
2 Scott Harding 28
3 LYNETTE Potter 26
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Score

4 Ian Brown 23
5 Philip Webster 22
6 Brendan Smith 21
7 Glenn McKay 21
8 Timothy Innes 21
9 RAJ Maharaj 20
10 ROSS Baker 20
11 ROBERT Bensley 19
12 John Crehan 19
13 Keith Snell 18
14 Ronald McLean 18
15 Gary Thompson 17
16 Graeme Pitt 17
17 MAL Crealy 16
18 REG Burk 15
19 GARY Pawsey 15
20 Wendy McKay 15
21 Dave Kirkwood 14
22 Caryl Baker Turley 14
23 DANNY Oliver 14
24 David Bateman 14
25 George Matthews 13
26 IAN Ferguson 13
27 Keith Hanley 13
28 Monica Chester (from Penrith GC) 12
29 John Dixon 12
30 Matthew Starkey 12
31 Brian Barrett 11
32 Alan Neems 11
33 KEVIN Davison 11
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Score

34 JOHN Naismith 11
35 JOHN Whitford 10
36 DEBI Mee 8
37 ANDREW Selenschuk 8
38 Kimberley Starkey 7
39 RICHARD Carroll 7
40 RUSSELL Matthews 7
41 JUDY Bensley 6
42 COLLEEN Davison 4
43 ANTHONY Smullen 3


